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Nome
GUERREIRO
KAZUL
AQUAMAN
MUITO LOUCO
LAMPIAO
SUPER CHOQUE
GUARDIAO
XINGU
SERENO
CICLONE
PAPARAZI
CHEFAO
ZE DA RUA
FURIA DA NOITE
ZECA URUBU
XODO

Anilha
061128
090342
031045
097887
046009
021846
097298
031432
003664
044880
32955
039294
060012
060028
078383
060026

Dono
DIEGO
FERNANDO
EDER
FERNANDO
BATUTA
JOAO VIANA
GANDINI
CLAUDIO
LEO
FABIO

ANDERSON / LUIZINHO

THIAGO
TIAGO
RITCHELE
FABIO JOSE
RODRIGO

AZULAO 16/10/2022
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
MACHADO
PO¢OS DE CALDAS
PO¢O FUNDO
POcOS DE CALDAS
ALFENAS
PO¢OS DE CALDAS
VARGINHA
TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA

CAXAMBU
ALFENAS
MACHADO

SAO LOURENGO
VARGINHA

10/15 min
0/122
0/118
0/118
0/98
0/98
0/92
0/79
0/74
0/72
0/71
0/70
0/68
0/67
0/62
0/23

0/2

Pontos
60
0
44
0
36
0
28
0
20
16
12

()]

o O bH

03/05/2024 20:23

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



